13t Moon - Issues available in Wanderground — and list of articles related to or written by Lesbians

Year

1977

1978

1978

1979
1980

1980
1983

1983

1983

1984

1984

1984

Vol.

Issue
#
3 2

5 1&2

1&2
1&2

7 1&2

7 1&2

8 1&2

8 1&2

8 1&2

Theme (if one)

5th Anniversary
Issue

5th Anniversary
Issue

Working-Class
experience

Working-Class
experience

Working-Class
experience

Narrative Forms

Narrative Forms

Narrative Forms

Article of Interest

Drawing by Tee Corrine, Poem by
Jacqueline Lapidus, Varios books reviews
and info about Naiad Press

poems by Audre Lorde and Adrienne Rich
(among others); Photos by Diana Davies;
Fiction by Barbara Wilson

A Mythology for Women - and article
about Monique Wittig, Les Guerilleres

Poetry by Olga Broumas, Jacqueline
Lapidus; photos by Diana Davies
Essay: Natalie Barney's Parisian Salon

various poems & books reviews
Essay: An Exploration of the Class and Race
Dynamics in the Writing of Folly

Essay: Two Women (Regina and Joan
Nestle)

various poems & books reviews (Cherie
Moragao, Beth Brant, Madeln Arnold,
Folly, Zami...etc)

various poems & books reviews

"Pornography and the Doubleness of Sex
for Women

Butches and Femmes - from Another
Mother tongue

Author

G.
Orenstein

Maureen
Brady

Joan
Nestle

Joanna
Russ

Judy
Grahn

page
#s

37-
45

77-
126

145-
151

153-
167

19-
30

127-
132

Available online ??

https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu

https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commur

https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commur

https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commur

https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu

https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu

https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu

https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu

https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu

https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu



https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/community.28031930.pdf
https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/community.28031931.pdf
https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/community.28031931.pdf
https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/community.28031933.pdf
https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/community.28031935.pdf
https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/community.28031935.pdf
https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/community.28031936.pdf
https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/community.28031936.pdf
https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/community.28031936.pdf

1984 8 1&2 Narrative Forms Leavings Cheryl 133- | https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu
Clarke 141

note - other issues of 13th moon also avail
jstor.org


https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/community.28031936.pdf

