

## 13<sup>th</sup> Moon – Issues available in Wanderground – and list of articles related to or written by Lesbians

Year	Vol.	Issue #	Theme (if one)	Article of Interest	Author	page #s	Available online ??
1977	3	2		Drawing by Tee Corrine, Poem by Jacqueline Lapidus, Varios books reviews and info about Naiad Press			https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu
1978	4	1	5th Anniversary Issue	poems by Audre Lorde and Adrienne Rich (among others); Photos by Diana Davies; Fiction by Barbara Wilson			https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu
1978	4	1	5th Anniversary Issue	A Mythology for Women - and article about Monique Wittig, Les Guerilleres		37- 45	https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commun
1979	4	2		Poetry by Olga Broumas, Jacqueline Lapidus; photos by Diana Davies			https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commun
1980	5	1&2		Essay: Natalie Barney's Parisian Salon	G. Orenstein	77- 126	https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu
1980	5	1&2		various poems & books reviews			
1983	7	1&2	Working-Class experience	Essay: An Exploration of the Class and Race Dynamics in the Writing of <i>Folly</i>	Maureen Brady	145- 151	https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu
1983	7	1&2	Working-Class experience	Essay: Two Women (Regina and Joan Nestle)	Joan Nestle	153- 167	https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu
1983	7	1&2	Working-Class experience	various poems & books reviews (Cherie Moragao, Beth Brant, Madeln Arnold, Folly, Zamietc)			
1984	8	1&2	Narrative Forms	various poems & books reviews			https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu
1984	8	1&2	Narrative Forms	"Pornography and the Doubleness of Sex for Women	Joanna Russ	19- 30	https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu
1984	8	1&2	Narrative Forms	Butches and Femmes - from Another Mother tongue	Judy Grahn	127- 132	https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu

1984	8	1&2	Narrative Forms	Leavings	Cheryl Clarke	133- 141	https://www.jstor.org/stable/pdf/commu
							note - other issues of 13th moon also avail jstor.org